● Camera Mounting Sled comprised of:
● ●
● ● Docking bracket with extending Dynamic Balance post
● No Tools Tilt Head ● Docking Collar For Phantom
● ● Long Dovetail Plate
● 7" SD LCD Color 700nit monitor with: ● 5/32" X 8.5" T-handled Allen Wrench
●  Frameline Generator ● 12V Power Cable
● On-Screen Artificial Horizon ● 24V Power Cable ( open ended )

Motorized with tilt head, artificial Horizon, 7” SD monitor w/FLG, ultra vest, G-70 Arm and accessory
package, 24V AB mount
Order Code
Non-motorized with tilt head, artificial Horizon, 7” SD monitor w/FLG, ultra vest, G-70 Arm and
accessory package, 24V VL mount
Non-motorized with tilt head, artificial Horizon, 7” SD monitor w/FLG, ultra vest, G-70 Arm and
accessory package, 24V AB mount
PHANTOM System Package Includes:
New generation two post sled design for greatest flexibility with
minimum cost; extends from 29" - 49"
Newly engineered low-friction Gimbal with “Blue Whale” tool for
precision adjustment
Power/Video cable for monitor
Lightweight Ultra 2 Vest with new Over-Locking ratchet straps
NEW Ultra Low Friction No-Tools gimbal.
G-70 Iso-Elastic arm with No-Tools Ride and Lift adjustability.
Lifting range from 12 – 70 lbs ( 5.4 kg – 31.7 kg )
Steadicam Operator's Handbook
Phantom Package Options and Upgrades:
UPGRADE-CS $300.00
UPGRADE-HD $3,000.00
UPGRADE-H8 $4,500.00
UPGRADE-HF $5,500.00
FFR-000053 PowerCube™ Battery $473.00
FFR-000005 V-Loc Dual Sequential Charger $525.00
FFR-000050 V-Loc Battery Charger, 2-Channel, Simultaneous, PowerCube $695.00
FFR-000008 V-Loc Quad Simultaneous Charger $945.00
FGS-900150 Anton Bauer Dionic 90 Battery $499.00
FGS-900151 Anton Bauer Dionic HC Battery $549.00
FGS-900096 Anton Bauer Dual 70 Watt Charger Titan T2 $1,095.00
FGS-900094 $1,395.00
FGS-900060 $1,395.00
FGS-900059 $1,625.00
PowerCube™ Charger and Battery Systems
FFR-000040 Dual Charger & 2 PowerCubes $1,325.00
FFR-000041 Dual Charger & 4 PowerCubes $2,175.00
FFR-000042 Quad Charger & 4 PowerCubes $2,555.00
FFR-000043 Quad Charger & 8 PowerCubes $4,255.00
011-0330 Hard Case – Arm, Vest and accessories with wheels & Steadicam Logo $595.00
011-0368 Hard Case for V-loc batteries / charger $595.00
011-0369 Hard Case for Anton Bauer batteries / charger $595.00
800-7150 Remote Control for Stage (To be used with Motorized stage) $650.00